Dec. 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM112 High Frequency Radar Level Transmitter
Features
■ Almost free from corrosion and foam;
Almost unaffected by changes in water vapor,
temperature, and pressure in the atmosphere.
■In remote target detection and strong smoke
and dust environments, it can detect smaller

Dec. 2023 5 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM112- 1 RT3 01 D3 I4 BD1 P1 T2 B1
Code Flange
material Code Flange material
B1 SS304 B4 PDVF
B2 SS316L
B5 PFA
B3 PTFE
Code Temperature
resistance grade Code Temperature resistance
grade
T1 (-40 ～260)℃ T4 (-20 ～100)℃
T2 (-40 ～200)℃ T5 (-40 ～80)℃
T3 (-40 ～130)℃
Code Nominal pressure Code Nominal pressure
P2 (-0.1～2.5)MPa P4 (-0.1～0.3)MPa
P3 (-0.1～2)MPa P5 Atmospheric pressure
Code Antenna size Code
Anten
na
size
Code Antenna size
BD1 32mm lens antenna BD2
44mm
lens
anten
na
BD3 76mm lens
antenna
BD4 110mm lens antenna
Code Installation Code Installation
I1 G1 1/2(thread installation) I6 DN125(flange installation)
I2 NPT1 1/2(thread installation) I7 DN80(Universal flange
installation)
I3 DN50(flange installation) I8 DN100(Universal flange
installation)
I4 DN80(flange installation) I9 DN125(Universal flange
installation)
I5 DN100(flange installation) IZ others
Co
de Communication output Code Communication output
D2 RS485 Modbus D3 HART
Code Transmission output Code Transmission output Code Transmission output
01 2-wire 4-20mA 08 4-wire 4-20mA 09 6-wire 4-20mA
Code Measuring range Code Measuring range Code Measuring range
RT1 30m range RT2 150m range
Code Measuring medium Code Measuring medium Code Measuring medium
1 Liquid 2 Solid 3 Solid powder
PCM112 High frequency radar level meter detailed in external structure
Example of selection: PCM112-1RT101D3I4BD2P2T2B1
The model is PCM112, measuring medium liquid, 30m range, default with display, 2-wire 4-20mA
transmission output, Hart communication, default 24VDC power supply, DN80 (flange installation, material
stainless steel 304), 44mm lens antenna, nominal pressure (-0.1~2.5) MPa, temperature resistance level
(-40~200) ℃, flange material SS304, default IP67.
Dec. 2023 6 www.wtsensor.com
Installation
Provide instructions on the installation location and method of this product, and be sure to read this section
during installation.
1 Installation guidance
1.1 Installed at 1/4 or 1/6 of the diameter. Note: The minimum distance from the tank wall should be 200mm
(as shown in Figure 2). Note: ① Reference plane ② Center or installation position of the container.
1.2 The top plane of the conical tank can be installed in the middle of the tank top to ensure measurement to
the conical bottom (as shown in Figure 3).
1.3 When there is a material pile, the antenna should be vertically aligned with the material surface. If the
material surface is uneven and the stacking angle is large, a universal flange must be used to adjust the horn
angle to align the horn with the material surface as much as possible (as shown in Figure 4). (Due to the
problem of echo attenuation and even signal loss caused by tilted solid surfaces)
Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
2 Installation errors
2.1 The conical tank cannot be installed above the feeding port (as shown in Figure 5). At the same time, it